|

|

PROGRAM 2019

Saturday 2" MAR

6.00am
7:30am
8.00am
9:00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.30am
9.30am
10:00am
10.30am
11:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
11:00pm

SATURDAY 2nd &

GATES OPEN

COUNTRY KITCHEN OPENS
HORSE CLASSES START
CATTLE CLASSES START
PAVILIONS OPEN

ANIMAL NURSERY OPENS
PIONEER WOOD CUTTERS
BLACKSMITH DISPLAY
POETS BREAKFAST

SHEEP SHEARING DEMO
RED HOT COUNTRY
INVOGUE DANCE STUDIO
MOWER MANIA
WALKABOUT REPTILE SHOW
IWA PPRO WRESTLING
OFFICIAL OPENING

SHEEP SHEARING DEMO
DOG HIGH JUMP CALCUTTA
MAGIC MACEY SHOW

DOG HIGH JUMP COMPETITION
IWA PPRO WRESTLING
CHAINSAW TEAM COMP
RODEO

SHEEP SHEARING
CHRISTINE BELLY DANCER
MOWER MANIA

IWA PPRO WRESTLING
YANK A UTE COMP

THE KING IN CONCERT - BAND
FIRE BRIGADE DEMO
FIREWORKS

LIVE BAND FINISHES

UDDENHAM SHOW

Sunday 3™ MAR

6.00am
7:30am
8.00am
9:00am
9:00am
9.00am
9.30am
10.00am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1.30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3.15pm
3.20pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

GATES OPEN

COUNTRY KITCHEN OPENS
HORSE CLASSES START
SHEEP DOG TRIALS
PAVILIONS OPEN

ANIMAL NURSERY OPENS
PIONEER WOOD CUTTERS
POETS BREAKFAST

SHEEP SHEARING DEMO
IWA PPRO WRESTLING
WOODCHOPPING

WHIP CRACKING COMP
VARIOUS KIDS ACTIVITIES
COUNTRY KID COMPETITION
FANCY DRESS

SHEEP SHEARING DEMO
IWA PPRO WRESTLING
ICECREAM EATING COMP.
DREAM TEAM ONE

HORSE SPORTING EVENTS
OPEN ANTIQUE SULKY RACE
MAGIC MACEY SHOW
HORSE WALKING RACE
SHEEP SHEARING DEMO
IWA PPRO WRESTLING
DEMOLITION DERBY

SHOW CLOSE

THANKS FOR BEING PART OF THE

COUNTRY SHOW SINCE 1891

THE LUDDENHAM SHOW

Find us on:

facebook.

SUNDAY 3dMARCH
LUDDENHAM SHOWGROUND PARK RD
= www.luddenhamshow.com.au




