PROGRAM 2019

UDDENHAM SHO

Saturday 2nd MAR Sunday 3rd MAR

FIRE BRIGADE DEMO

LIVE BAND FINISHES

FIREWORKS

8:30pm

9:00pm

11:00pm

6.00am	GATES OPEN	6.00am	GATES OPEN
7:30am	COUNTRY KITCHEN OPENS	7:30am	COUNTRY KITCHEN OPENS
8.00am	HORSE CLASSES START	8.00am	HORSE CLASSES START
9:00am	CATTLE CLASSES START	9:00am	SHEEP DOG TRIALS
9.00am	PAVILIONS OPEN	9:00am	PAVILIONS OPEN
9.00am	ANIMAL NURSERY OPENS	9.00am	ANIMAL NURSERY OPENS
9.30am	PIONEER WOOD CUTTERS	9.30am	PIONEER WOOD CUTTERS
9.30am	BLACKSMITH DISPLAY	10.00am	POETS BREAKFAST
10:00am	POETS BREAKFAST	10:30am	SHEEP SHEARING DEMO
10.30am	SHEEP SHEARING DEMO	10:30am	IWA PPRO WRESTLING
11:30am	RED HOT COUNTRY	11:00am	WOODCHOPPING
12:00pm	INVOGUE DANCE STUDIO	11:00am	WHIP CRACKING COMP
1:00pm	MOWER MANIA	11:00am	VARIOUS KIDS ACTIVITIES
1:00pm	WALKABOUT REPTILE SHOW	11:30am	COUNTRY KID COMPETITION
1:30pm	IWA PPRO WRESTLING	12:00pm	FANCY DRESS
2:00pm	OFFICIAL OPENING	12:30pm	SHEEP SHEARING DEMO
2:15pm	SHEEP SHEARING DEMO	1:00pm	IWA PPRO WRESTLING
2:30pm	DOG HIGH JUMP CALCUTTA	1.30pm	ICECREAM EATING COMP.
3:00pm	MAGIC MACEY SHOW	2:00pm	DREAM TEAM ONE
3:30pm	DOG HIGH JUMP COMPETITION	2:00pm	HORSE SPORTING EVENTS
4:00pm	IWA PPRO WRESTLING	3:00pm	OPEN ANTIQUE SULKY RACE
4:30pm	CHAINSAW TEAM COMP	3:00pm	MAGIC MACEY SHOW
5:00pm	RODEO	3.15pm	HORSE WALKING RACE
5:00pm	SHEEP SHEARING	3.20pm	SHEEP SHEARING DEMO
6:00pm	CHRISTINE BELLY DANCER	3.30pm	IWA PPRO WRESTLING
7:00pm	MOWER MANIA	4.00pm	DEMOLITION DERBY
7:00pm	IWA PPRO WRESTLING	5.00pm	SHOW CLOSE
7:30pm	YANK A UTE COMP		
8:00pm	THE KING IN CONCERT - BAND	THANKS FOR BEING PART OF THE	
0.00		_	

COUNTRY SHOW SINCE 1891 THE LUDDENHAM SHOW



SATURDAY 2nd & SUNDAY 3rdMARCH LUDDENHAM SHOWGROUND PARK RD

www.luddenhamshow.com.au